
0.0181

0.0140

0.0129

0.0147

0.0039

0.0051

0.0103

0.0013

0.0023

0.0001

0.0045

0.0017

0.0007

0.0002

0.0002

0.0069

0.0442
0.0134

0.0078
0.0027

0.0108
0.0014

0.00910.0115
0.0004

0.0006
0.0023

0.0022
0.0009

0.0093

0.0087

0.0024

0.0083

0.0014

0.
00

32

0.0005

0.0004

0.
01

19
0.0011

0.
01

16

0.
01

44 0.
00

29

0.
00

83

0.
00

03

0.
00

41

0.
00

750.
00

530.
00

160.
09

12

-0
.0

09
0

0.
02

26

0.
00

88

0.
00

30

0.
00

25

0.0030

0.0343 0.0022

0.
00

30

0.0119

0.0049

0.0027

0.0015
0.0014

0.0010 0.0058

0.0011

0.
00

08

0.
00

14

0.0023

0.0007

0.
00

06

0.0246

0.0076

0.0020

0.0007

0.0006

0.0061

0.0004

0.0004

0.0132

0.0027

0.0037

0.0191

0.0021

0.0025

0.0193

0.0192

0.0296

0.0150

0.0224

0.0223

0.0087

0.0040

0.0072

0.0023

0.0018

0.0085

0.0016

0.0177
0.0595

0.0193
3.0000e-5

0.0267

0.01950.0092

0.0253

0.0159

0.0035

0.0038

0.0194

0.0063

0.0143

0.0127

0.0026

0.0032

0.0226

0.
02

13

0.
00

19

0.0050

0.
00

76

0.
00

45

0.
01

43

0.
00

57

-0
.0

00
8

0.
00

41

0.
02

03

0.
00

680.0057

0.
04

63

0.
01

53

0.0021

0.0003

0.
00

17

0.
00

19

0.
01

36

0.
00

06

0.
00

96

0.
00

78

0.
00

99

0.0014

0.0
03

4

0.
00

10

0.0016

0.0006

0.0006

0.0202

0.0003

0.
00

13

0.0049

0.0142

0.0008

0.
00

04

0.0124

0.0013

0.
00

16

0.0016

0.0052

0.0022

0.0120

0.0061

0.0145

0.0292

0.0385

0.0000 XHu

QHu

YYHu

NHu

SYH

SGH

SdH

SDzH
HeH

IMH
JlCH

QDHSM
BFH

SxHB
HH

eiH

JC
HJN

H

JHH
uH

Z
H

A
H

S
hHG
dHG
Y

H

G
S

HH
KG
xH

H
LG

LZ

VBSNB

GxZ
VT

GGB
HaH

GDG

GzG

CH

ScHu

GKM

GzM

GDM

HT

GTT

GD

IMM

IMD

YHu

YY

YL

GYi

TYH

JYK
Q

T
TQ

S
T

TC

TG

TA

T
Y

T

T
N

q

C
K

T

T
N

T
N

c

T
L

T
S

S
U

T

TS
n

TD

S
Y

SL
Y

SL
ZY

SLM
Y

SBQ

SdHu

HHu

SxHu

GHu

XM

R

CSA


